
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET 
08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:00 100 Open Keira finlay 171300 Bb rose 397828
09:02 100 Open Amy fife 99919 Lavannah 411308
09:04 100 Open Alice Watts 183630 Drogo O.L 446421
09:06 100 Open Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
09:08 100 Open Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
09:10 100 Open Kevin Braithwaite 115083 Fss alter ego 449830
09:12 100 Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966
09:14 100 Open Phillip butchers 110760 Fantaman 391074
09:16 100 Open Ralph Pottie 97993 Saunderscourt OBS 448521
09:18 100 Open Tilli Dixon 171760 E.Serenburg 438164
09:20 100 Open Amy Osborne 100700 Dâ€™Lux Fireball 445588
09:22 100 Open Keira Finlay 171300 Ziggy 383494
09:24 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:45 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Alice watts 182630 Drogo O.L 446421
09:47 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Chloe Burns 105163 Mr Jaco 403054
09:49 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Amelia webb 181132 Goldina 438925
09:51 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Nicole Davidson 155447 Sunnyhill Lucky King 440696
09:53 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Keira finlay 171300 Ziggy 383494
09:55 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Billy Davison reqd before class starts Otto reqd before class starts
09:57 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
09:59 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
10:01 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Kevin Braithwaite 115083 Fss alter ego 449830
10:03 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lucy webb 181745 Quinu de pravia 396966
10:05 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Phillip butchers 110760 Fantaman 391074
10:07 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Tilli Dixon 171760 E.Serenburg 438164
10:09 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Amy Osborne 100700 Dâ€™Lux Fireball 445588
10:11 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Maddison Firth 171787 UMBERTO DE FAUQUEZ 361904
10:13 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Emma Young 147586 Esteli 392420
10:15 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Sally Bacon 122491 Hudina 413519
10:17 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lucy Patterson 175914 Ka Ching 416902
10:19 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839
10:21 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Alexandra Barnes 144820 Isabeau ssb 423216



10:23 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261
10:25 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Barbara Anderson 99634 Jasper C 429165
10:27 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Stephanie cruise 104336 Genesis iii 429378
10:29 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Danielle ibbotson 123402 Keiro 430171
10:31 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Rachel Murray 168207 Opium Van De Fruitkorf Z 430278
10:33 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Ralph  Pottie 977993 Super Mario Ii 432241
10:35 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Roxanne Hennebery 134908 Kougar VDM 433140
10:37 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Devon Grimes 117654 Jalks Miss Molly 439843
10:39 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Amy Johnston 178428 Killerisk Lilly 441562
10:41 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957
10:43 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Kelly Grey 138809 Thomascourt Darco Q 446317
10:45 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lauren sisson 96361 SES Hustler 446865
10:47 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Connie Parker 173885 The Last Samurai 448480
10:49 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q James clarke 11766q Glenaguile road 449675
10:51 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Venetia Thompson 172687 PRF Jaguar Elite 453613
10:53 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Eleanor  Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554)
10:55 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Sarah  Froggett 143908 Michigan DN 445675)
10:57 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Alice Watts 182630 K IV 443591
10:59 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Sarah Cumberland 139894 Melbourne sum lass for one lass 448001
11:01 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Helen McAll 120024 Ebony WG 407246
11:03 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Megan Fort 168287 Mia V 421073
11:05 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q pauline dodds 38095 tullibards bold bibi 433603
11:07 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lydia Bell 156940 Mr Nobody 444540
11:09 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Rhona Pindar 123348 Jackeroo DLS 449948
11:11 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Lindsey Craggs 171063 Mr wells 446599
11:13 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Maddison firth 171787 BIBBIDI-BOBBIDI-BOO 444686
11:15 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Louise Perry 70761 Nalentia blue 444705
11:17 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Billy Davison reqd before class starts Sammy reqd before class starts
11:19 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Chole burns 106163 Ialou manciaise 452216
11:21 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Amelia Webb 181132 Miss Independant B 433522
11:23 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Keira Finlay 171300 Bb rose 397828
11:25 NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q Nicole Davidson 155447 Rathdrum Girl 448484
11:30 Approx Round 2
12:30 Approx Round 3



13:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:20 85cm Nat Am Sophie Gittus 160494 Lindeth Preacher 431594
13:22 85cm Nat Am pauline dodds 38095 tullibards bold bibi 433603
13:24 85cm Nat Am Rhona Pindar 123348 Free Willy reqd before class starts
13:26 85cm Nat Am Lindsey Craggs 171063 Me wells 446599
13:28 85cm Nat Am Ashleigh effard 161649 Hallsmill kelly reqd before class starts
13:30 85cm Nat Am Jane Bromley 70605 Lena May Sunshine 452249
13:32 85cm Nat Am Phillipa Griffin 189098 LMK Tucker - IWCSV
13:34 85cm Nat Am Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
13:36 85cm Nat Am Megan Fort 168287 The Ginger Bread Man 454386
13:38 85cm Nat Am Sarah Cumberland 139894 Fieke 451290
13:40 85cm Nat Am Angela Parkin 114315 Pallas Carter 436371
13:42 85cm Nat Am Catherine simpson 119079 Clarkes Belle sheehan 450998
13:44 85cm Nat Am Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987
13:46 85cm Nat Am Lesley marshall 72753 Leona blue 442041
13:48 85cm Nat Am Morgan Clayton 185120 Fakeorfortune 449689
13:50 85cm Nat Am Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671
13:52 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
13:54 85cm Nat Am Victoria Blaney 164505 Nirsinaa 442392
13:56 85cm Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 DARCY reqd before class starts
13:58 85cm Nat Am Sophie Gittus 160494 Corrindubh Jewel 451992
14:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:20 British Novice Sophie Gittus 160494 Corrindubh Jewel 451992
14:22 90cm Open Louise Perry 70761 Nalntia blue 444705
14:24 90cm Open Angela Parkin 114315 Pallas Carter 436371
14:26 British Novice Catherine simpson 119079 Clarkes belle sheehan 440998
14:28 90cm Open Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987
14:30 British Novice Lesley marshall 72753 Leona blue 442041
14:32 British Novice Morgan Clayton 185120 Fake or fortune 449689
14:34 British Novice Natalie McKenzie 179900 Florina II 396671
14:36 90cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
14:38 90cm Open Natasha Askew 132178 JJS Nimrod 420179
14:40 90cm Open Josie  Elliott 183605 River view Calvin candy 424963
14:42 British Novice Tracy Holder 97395 Lockdown Girl 454393



14:44 British Novice Sarah Tubbs 104114 Ciao Van Overis Z 445308
14:46 British Novice Becky Hill 131466 Hallsmill kelly reqd before class starts
14:48 British Novice Lucy Sugden 152342 darcos early agenda 451829
14:50 90cm Open Lily watchman reqd before class starts Dassett diamond reqd before class starts
14:52 British Novice Sarah Cumberland 139894 Fieke 451290
14:54 British Novice Holly Nash 176873 Gold dust UK 454094
14:56 90cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
14:58 90cm Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324
15:00 90cm Open Sophie Gittus 160494 Lindeth Preacher 431594
15:02 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:25 95cm NatAm Lily watchman reqd before class starts Dassett diamond reqd before class starts
15:27 95cm Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre 376060
15:29 95cm NatAm Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
15:31 95cm NatAm Victoria blaney 164505 Balou bunny 416935
15:33 95cm NatAm Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324
15:35 95cm NatAm Alexis craggs 183780 Lydia van opstee 437119
15:37 95cm NatAm Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
15:39 95cm NatAm Heidi  Holmes 184369 Mcbetsyâ€™s pie 448823
15:41 95cm NatAm Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839
15:43 95cm NatAm Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411
15:45 95cm NatAm George olaney 173120 Carnone Couvers quality 452152
15:47 95cm NatAm Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459
15:49 95cm NatAm Lily watchman reqd before class starts Diplomacy boy reqd before class starts
15:51 95cm Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre ????? 376060
15:53 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:15 Discovery LUCY SUGDEN 152342 PRINCE LOUIS B 447402
16:17 100cm Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre 376060
16:19 Discovery Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459
16:21 Discovery Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411
16:23 Discovery Georgie Tiplady 173606 Okay C 449024
16:25 100cm Open Lily watchman reqd before class starts Diplomacy boy reqd before class starts
16:27 100cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602
16:29 Discovery Holly Nash 176873 Gold dust UK 454094
16:31 Discovery Lydia Bell 156940 Mr Nobody 444540



16:33 100cm Open Kayleigh Draffan 141570 Antrim Royale 406392
16:35 100cm Open Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
16:37 Discovery LUCY SUGDEN 152342 SARA B 451364
16:39 100cm Open Bella Fraser 154407 Calibre 376060
16:41 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
17:00 105cm Nat Am George olaney 173120 Luxs like candy 424938
17:02 105cm Nat Am Georgie Tiplady 173606 Blessington Buzzers Clover 450084
17:04 105cm Nat Am Helen McAll 120024 Ebony WG 407246
17:06 105cm Nat Am Kayleigh Draffan 141570 Antrim Royale 406392
17:08 105cm Nat Am Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602
17:10 105cm Nat Am LUCY SUGDEN 152342 SARA B 451364
17:12 105cm Nat Am Megan Fort 168287 Mia V 421073
17:14 105cm Nat Am Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
17:16 105cm Nat Am Tim craggs 92235 Carrickadawson candy 445020
17:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
17:30 110cm Nat Am Helen McAll 120024 Ebony WG 407246
17:32 110cm Nat Am Nicole Davidson 155447 VMS DeNiro Cruise 434912
17:34 110cm Nat Am Tim craggs 92235 Carrickadawson candy 445020
17:36 110cm Open Georgie Tiplady 173606 Dukes Lady 444163
17:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
18:00 Para Equestrian Grade 3 Jane Bowman Senior Diamond Covers II
18:10 Para Equestrian Grade 1 Sarah Steel Senior Topwood Teddy 
18:12 Para Equestrian Grade 1 Claire Pope Senior Lucinda 
18:30 Para Equestrian Grade 3 Jane Bowman Senior Mr Jones

40a NAF FIVE STAR BRONZE LEAGUE Q EsmÃ© Williamson 174802 Nediva Z 417776


